Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM 315
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech .050" IDC Sockets and transition plugs are low profile,
precision designed flat cable connectors that feature either .050" x
.100" centerlines or .050" x .050" centerlines. These series quickly
and easily mass terminate flat cable in one simple step.  Our superior
contact design provides a smooth high pressure wiping action to

DUAL ROW SOCKETS & TRANSITION PLUGS
HFCS & HFDP SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
HFCS 50 SG
POSITIONS
HFCS: 10, 20, 30, 40,
50, 60, 70, 80,
90, 100
HFCS-A: 10, 20, 26, 34,
40, 50
HFDP: 30, 50, 68,
72, 80, 100
FDH: 10, 14, 16,
20, 26, 34,
40, 50, 60
PLATING
SG = Selective
gold plating
in contact
area
T = Tin plated
(HFDP)
SERIES INDICATOR
HFCS = Low profile
.050" x .100" IDC
Socket for single
layer .025"
Flat Cable
HFCS-A = Low profile
.050" x .050" IDC
Socket for single
layer .025"
Flat Cable
HFDP = .050" Paddleboard
Connector for
single layer .025"
Flat Cable
FDH = 4 Row
Transition plug
HFCS Strain Relief
Part No.:
HFSR - XX
(XX = No. of Positions)
OPTIONS
Add designator(s) to end of part number
N = No polarization bump (HFCS series)
® ® V
D EUL®
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM316
.071 [1.80]
USE DIMENSION CHART FRO OLD CAT.
.236 [6.00]
.050 [1.27]
B
A
.100 [2.54]
.307 [7.80]
STRAIN RELIEF
OPTIONAL
HFCS-B
HFCS-A
.118 [3.00]
.050 [1.27]
.050 [1.27]
A
B